
ALSAA 

Contacts 

   

ALSAA Main Switch  Our Staff  info@alsaa.ie 01-488 0400 

Gym & Water Suite Manager Elaine Scarff elainescarff@alsaa.ie  01-488 0400 

Invoicing Bernie Walsh Berniewalsh@alsaa.ie  01-488 0400 

Meetings & Events Sandra Dempster sandradempster@alsaa.ie  01-488 0400 

Membership Office Sandra Dempster sandradempster@alsaa.ie  01-488 0400 

Sports Hall and Hockey Bookings Mary Gavin marygavin@alsaa.ie  01-488 0400 

Swimming Pool Manager Deepak Khemai deepakkhemai@alsaa.ie   01-488 0400 

Swimming Pool Lessons & 

Bookings 

Yolanda Kelly swimmingpool@alsaa.ie 01-488 0400 

Tenpin Bowling Centre Mark Delany markdelany@alsaa.ie 01-488 0400 
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Club 

Contacts 

 

ALT Badminton Club (Ladies)  www.aerlingusbadminton.com  aerlingusbadminton@gmail.com  

ALT Basketball Club Therese Traynor   t4rtherese@eircom.net  086-1067785  

Athletics  Gerry Martin    087-2132244 Eugene.foley@aerlingus.com  086-3835695  P.J. Noonan @ 01-8315803 

Beauty Salon   +353-1-488-0400 

Bowling Club http://www.altbc.com/ altbcsec@gmail.com 086-820 7465 

Bowls Lawn  simonfitzjoe@hotmail.com www.aerlingusbowlsclub.com 

Bridge   01-488 0400 

Chess   01-488 0400 

Classes   01-488 0400 

Crèche   01-488 0400 

DAA football Club Anthony Carey anthony.carey@daafc.ie 086-8337082 

Darts   01-488 0400 

Diving Fidelma   086-1527894. 

Fingal Hockey Club  Fingalhockey@yahoo.co.uk  

Golf   01-488 0400 

Hockey Mary Gavin marygavin@alsaa.ie  

Martial Arts   01-488 0400 

Masters Swimming Club Mary Fitzpatrick  aerlingusmasters@gmail.com 01-8360691  

Rugby www.swordsrfc.com info@swordsrfc.com  

Rugby Tag www.swordsrfc.com swordstagrugby@gmail.com  

Sauna   01-488 0400 

Snooker   01-488 0400 

Soccer   01-488 0400 
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Softball   01-488 0400 

Squash   01-488 0400 

Squash Club Arthur Moore aerlingussquashclub@gmail.com   0872585355 

Squash Club Margaret Hardiman margarethhardiman@hotmail.com 087-6806596 

Steam Room   01-488 0400 

Sub aqua   01-488 0400 

Swimming Club http://aerlingusswimclub.wixsite.com/aer-

lingus 

  

Swords Basketball Club http://www.swordsbasketball.com/ sbbsecretary@hotmail.com  

Swords Rugby Club www.swordsrfc.com  info@swordsrfc.com  

Table Tennis Club Jim Fitzsimmons J_fitz@hotmail.com 086-8875958 

Tae Kwon Do 

 

http://www.airport-tkd.com airporttkd@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/DublinAirportTaeKwonDo/ 

Ten Pin (Lawns) Bowling Club http://www.altbc.com/  altbcsec@gmail.com 086-820 7465 

Tennis Club http://www.aerlingustennis.com aerlingustennisclub@gmail.com  

Volleyball Gerry White  whitegerryj@gmail.com  087-9056445 
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